IPV Catalog
High-pressure Internal Gear Pumps
Benefits that convince
Internal gear pumps from Voith
Turbo H + L Hydraulic are working
reliably in hun dreds of thousands of
machines worldwide. Sophisticated
technol ogy, robust design and cost-

IPV 7 14
SAE suction and pressure flanges 16
Type code 17
Order designation
Multi-flow pumps 18
Pump combinations
Designs 19
2
Voith Turbo | IPV Catalog | G 1485 en
 1 Pinion shaft
 2 Internal gear
 3 Filler pin
 4a Filler segment carrier
 4b Filler sealing segment
 5 Axial disc
 6 Axial pressure area
 7 Plain bearings
 8 Housing
 9 Hydrostatic bearing
 10 End cover with bleeder screw
 ■ Suction chamber
 ■ Pressure chamber1 7 6 5 9 2 5 6 7 10 8 2 1 9 4a 4b 3
Combinations
IPV pumps can be combined to form
dual or multi-flow pumps.
Combinations with other Voith Turbo
H + L Hydraulic pump series are
also possible. Used in conjunction
with pumps from the medium and
low-pressure series, Voith equip-
ment can handle a wide range of
potential applications.
For further information on possible
combinations, refer to page 9 and
brochure G1714 (Voith multi-flow
pumps).
Combinations with third-party prod-
ucts are generally possible. We‘ll be
happy to discuss your needs.
Variable volume flow
We supply complete hydraulic units
with IPV pumps, asynchronous mo-
tors and frequency converters (EPA/
EPAF system) to generate variable
volume flows. For further informa-
tion, refer to our brochure G1420